12 ETAPA 1/24 - FINAL

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. | T.SECCION|[ T1 T2 | T3 | T4 | T5 T6 | T.TOTAL |ESCUDERIA |COCHE
1 28 POL GARCIA WRC 248,73 42,788 40,348 41,632 45,559 41,686 36,717 768,41 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
2 86 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 257,77 44,205 43,451 42,487 46,386 41,931 39,314 769,51 LOS LLANOS SLOT SUBARU
3 77 ANDER PLANO WRC 257,37 43,986 40,193 447 46,243 41,883 40,363 772,41 APO RACING SUBARU
4 97 SERGI SALUDAS WRC 254,30 43,465 40,265 43,545 46,753 42,128 38,142 778,49 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
5 74 JAIME BORRAS WRC 257,32 44,895 40,645 45,186 47,19 42,032 37,369 781,17 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
6 95 PERE CASTELL WRC 262,49 43,824 42,53 44,87 48,288 44,051 38,925 793,80 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
7 29 LLORENG MARTIN WRC 258,79 44,357 44,128 42,774 47,611 42,04 37,882 798,96 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
8 76 JOSEP M? ESTEBAN WRC 263,80 45,566 41,7 43,439 51,47 43,798 37,827 801,08 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
9 31 IGNASI BERENGUER WRC 262,42 44,613 43,472 44,074 47,691 43,45 39,117 805,30 AEO SUBARU
10 116 TITO GARCIA C1 273,45 45,617 44,566 45,563 49,335 49,024 39,343 808,88 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
11 60 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ C1 263,05 44,973 42,943 43,028 48,195 43,214 40,697 810,12 SLOT PERFORMANCE PORSCHE
12 88 MARTA CODINA WRC/D 270,05 45,769 42,659 46,93 50,599 44,291 39,805 810,25 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
13 117 JOSE LUIS ROIG C1 265,91 46,854 43,772 44,049 48,909 43,531 38,797 810,83 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER PORSCHE
14 111 MARC TORRES NGT 268,65 46,553 43,863 44,326 48,773 45,212 39,925 810,95 MSC-CRIC-CRAC PORSCHE
15 122 ENRIC DOLIU C1 270,48 45,776 45,252 44,658 49,081 44,016 41,694 813,87 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
16 120 XAVI MARGARIT C1 269,93 48,268 44,006 44,902 49,433 441 39,223 815,06 EPC PORSCHE
17 102 JORDI ZURITA A 273,27 47,325 46,095 45,247 50,066 44,801 39,736 818,06 MSC-CRIC-CRAC TOYOTA
18 56 TONI CORRAL C1 274,50 47,215 43,819 45,019 52,207 46,015 40,222 829,15 AEO PORSCHE
19 109 JORDI ROVIRA NGT 274,76 47,346 44,494 45,513 49,356 47,043 41,011 833,77 ROLLING SLOT EPC FERRARI
20 52 MAURICI CANONGIA NGT 275,35 47,789 44 557 48,991 49,827 44,757 39,427 835,12 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
21 59 PAU CANONGIA C1 276,96 47,532 44,397 44,463 52,233 45,065 43,272 836,23 LLUM-LLAMP PORSCHE
22 85 JOSEP NUNO WRC 277,76 49,589 45,391 46,893 50,987 45,395 39,502 851,07 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
23 118 PERE MORELL C1 280,24 49,401 45,614 46,615 50,961 45,945 41,705 853,32 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER PORSCHE
24 110 BERNAT COLOM NGT 280,60 48,382 44,71 48,408 50,439 46,117 42,541 859,53 MIL LAGOS FERRARI
25 84 GUILLEM ORELL WRC 283,60 48,796 44,801 46,275 52,37 50,336 41,024 861,82 GT ATOPE TEAM SUBARU
26 39 FRANCESC CIUTAT WRC 282,98 49,089 46,905 48,36 51,219 46,013 41,391 874,14 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA SUBARU
27 106 IVAN MARGARIT A 291,31 52,404 47,644 47,531 53,525 47,485 42,725 876,35 EPC TOYOTA
28 112 ENRIQUE MORON NGT 292,21 53,285 47,346 48,193 53,5 47,507 42,379 877,11 SLOT BALAGUER PORSCHE
29 24 INAKI HERNANDEZ C1 286,82 46,652 47,768 47,555 54,975 48,935 40,935 878,21 ASE PORSCHE
30 100 XENIA VALVERDE WRC/D 295,43 51,82 48,965 48,093 53,673 50,148 42,735 892,18 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
31 126 NORBERT PUIG c2 298,88 51,122 48,526 49,566 55,133 49,64 44,889 892,52 MIR@COM.NEM RENAULT ALPINE
32 63 JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL c2 296,11 50,867 48,108 49,736 54,197 49,085 44,12 903,04 MSC-CRIC-CRAC FERRARI
33 42 JESSY NADAL WRC/D 306,26 55,931 51,391 51,069 53,174 48,839 45,853 914,63 SLOT TOSSA PEUGEOT
34 16 MONTSE EGEA WRC/D 299,94 52,296 50,415 50,645 53,345 48,463 44775 915,51 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
35 54 JOAN CARLES ESTEVANEZ NGT 290,85 50,847 48,601 48,746 52,207 49,19 41,255 917,53 SLOT SITGES FERRARI
36 44 GEMMA ESPIN WRC/D 304,92 54,84 50,257 49,451 54,369 49,456 46,543 918,57 SCM PEUGEOT
37 125 ANDREU SERRAT c2 305,25 54,11 50,137 49,57 56,008 51,212 44,216 922,66 PSR CAMPOS FERRARI
38 64 DAVID ROCASALVAS Cc2 301,07 52,09 48,235 50,847 55,049 50,421 44,432 922,85 AEO FERRARI
39 45 DAVID BENITO WRC/I 301,83 53,645 47,315 50,875 55,872 49,381 44,739 924,98 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
40 128 JORDI GARCIA SAVE SCAL 309,74 53,696 50,289 51,706 57,341 51,047 45,665 930,47 CBSLOT PORSCHE
41 130 JAUME MONTSERRAT SCAL 313,70 55,756 50,581 52,68 56,568 52,76 45,35 932,80 ROLLING SLOT EPC PORSCHE



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

67
1
104
41
27
69
33
68
6
105
46
139

MARC CUARTERO
JOAN SOLDEVILA
LLUIS RICART
DAVID ALVAREZ
CARLES AMAT
JOSE MARCOS GARCIA
RICARD VICENTE
DAVID MORENO
JOAN CLARET
ANTONI RIERA
GERARD CORRAL
ALEIX ROVIRA

Cc2
WRC

WRC
SCAL
SCAL
WRC
SCAL

WRC/I
WRC/I

306,90
294,59
314,80
316,98
312,96
313,04
308,89
320,57
322,07
333,47
329,29
360,99

54,271
50,899
54,86
54,576
54,49
56,156
56,387
56,055
55,887
60,185
56,748
60,243

48,829
48,385
49,627
49,836
49,714
50,293
49,698
53,379
50,947
53,473
53,437
54,624

51,295
47,906
51,381
53,898
52,632
52,516
50,017
55,086
53,851
58,205
58,631
65,11

57,165
52,041
61,712
58,716
57,228
56,382
56,371
51,197
57,387
58,354
59,821
67,675

50,331
51,578
53,141
52,673
52,506
52,052
48,58
53,845
52,927
52,469
53,006
61,452

45,007
43,784
44,074
47,281
46,395
45,638
47,836
51,005
51,066
50,782
47,649
51,884

935,46
936,68
940,52
945,03
947,39
950,84
955,40
974,15
979,65
1.000,74
1.022,73
1.147,30

MIR@COM.NEM
ARTES SLOT
MIR@COM.NEM
LLUM-LLAMP

ROLLING SLOT EPC
SCM
PSR-RAIDSLOTWORLD
AEO

RODAMON SLOT SURIA
C AN BIBI

AEO

EPC

PORSCHE
SUBARU
TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
CITROEN SHARA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 206



