

# 1ª ETAPA 1/24 - FINAL

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COCHE
1	28	POL GARCIA	WRC	248,73	42,788	40,348	41,632	45,559	41,686	36,717	768,41	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
2	86	JORGE TRUJILLO	WRC	257,77	44,205	43,451	42,487	46,386	41,931	39,314	769,51	LOS LLANOS SLOT	SUBARU
3	77	ANDER PLANO	WRC	257,37	43,986	40,193	44,7	46,243	41,883	40,363	772,41	APO RACING	SUBARU
4	97	SERGI SALUDAS	WRC	254,30	43,465	40,265	43,545	46,753	42,128	38,142	778,49	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
5	74	JAIME BORRAS	WRC	257,32	44,895	40,645	45,186	47,19	42,032	37,369	781,17	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	SUBARU
6	95	PERE CASTELL	WRC	262,49	43,824	42,53	44,87	48,288	44,051	38,925	793,80	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	SUBARU
7	29	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC	258,79	44,357	44,128	42,774	47,611	42,04	37,882	798,96	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
8	76	JOSEP Mª ESTEBAN	WRC	263,80	45,566	41,7	43,439	51,47	43,798	37,827	801,08	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
9	31	IGNASI BERENGUER	WRC	262,42	44,613	43,472	44,074	47,691	43,45	39,117	805,30	AEO	SUBARU
10	116	TITO GARCIA	C1	273,45	45,617	44,566	45,563	49,335	49,024	39,343	808,88	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
11	60	ALONSO RODRIGUEZ	C1	263,05	44,973	42,943	43,028	48,195	43,214	40,697	810,12	SLOT PERFORMANCE	PORSCHE
12	88	MARTA CODINA	WRC/D	270,05	45,769	42,659	46,93	50,599	44,291	39,805	810,25	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	SUBARU
13	117	JOSE LUIS ROIG	C1	265,91	46,854	43,772	44,049	48,909	43,531	38,797	810,83	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	PORSCHE
14	111	MARC TORRES	NGT	268,65	46,553	43,863	44,326	48,773	45,212	39,925	810,95	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	PORSCHE
15	122	ENRIC DOLIU	C1	270,48	45,776	45,252	44,658	49,081	44,016	41,694	813,87	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
16	120	XAVI MARGARIT	C1	269,93	48,268	44,006	44,902	49,433	44,1	39,223	815,06	EPC	PORSCHE
17	102	JORDI ZURITA	A	273,27	47,325	46,095	45,247	50,066	44,801	39,736	818,06	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	TOYOTA
18	56	TONI CORRAL	C1	274,50	47,215	43,819	45,019	52,207	46,015	40,222	829,15	AEO	PORSCHE
19	109	JORDI ROVIRA	NGT	274,76	47,346	44,494	45,513	49,356	47,043	41,011	833,77	ROLLING SLOT EPC	FERRARI
20	52	MAURICI CANONGIA	NGT	275,35	47,789	44,557	48,991	49,827	44,757	39,427	835,12	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
21	59	PAU CANONGIA	C1	276,96	47,532	44,397	44,463	52,233	45,065	43,272	836,23	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
22	85	JOSEP NUÑO	WRC	277,76	49,589	45,391	46,893	50,987	45,395	39,502	851,07	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
23	118	PERE MORELL	C1	280,24	49,401	45,614	46,615	50,961	45,945	41,705	853,32	WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER	PORSCHE
24	110	BERNAT COLOM	NGT	280,60	48,382	44,71	48,408	50,439	46,117	42,541	859,53	MIL LAGOS	FERRARI
25	84	GUILLEM ORELL	WRC	283,60	48,796	44,801	46,275	52,37	50,336	41,024	861,82	GT ATOPE TEAM	SUBARU
26	39	FRANCESC CIUTAT	WRC	282,98	49,089	46,905	48,36	51,219	46,013	41,391	874,14	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	SUBARU
27	106	IVAN MARGARIT	A	291,31	52,404	47,644	47,531	53,525	47,485	42,725	876,35	EPC	TOYOTA
28	112	ENRIQUE MORON	NGT	292,21	53,285	47,346	48,193	53,5	47,507	42,379	877,11	SLOT BALAGUER	PORSCHE
29	24	IÑAKI HERNANDEZ	C1	286,82	46,652	47,768	47,555	54,975	48,935	40,935	878,21	ASE	PORSCHE
30	100	XENIA VALVERDE	WRC/D	295,43	51,82	48,965	48,093	53,673	50,148	42,735	892,18	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
31	126	NORBERT PUIG	C2	298,88	51,122	48,526	49,566	55,133	49,64	44,889	892,52	MIR@COM.NEM	RENAULT ALPINE
32	63	JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL	C2	296,11	50,867	48,108	49,736	54,197	49,085	44,12	903,04	MSC-CRIC-CRAC	FERRARI
33	42	JESSY NADAL	WRC/D	306,26	55,931	51,391	51,069	53,174	48,839	45,853	914,63	SLOT TOSSA	PEUGEOT
34	16	MONTSE EGEA	WRC/D	299,94	52,296	50,415	50,645	53,345	48,463	44,775	915,51	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
35	54	JOAN CARLES ESTEVANEZ	NGT	290,85	50,847	48,601	48,746	52,207	49,19	41,255	917,53	SLOT SITGES	FERRARI
36	44	GEMMA ESPIN	WRC/D	304,92	54,84	50,257	49,451	54,369	49,456	46,543	918,57	SCM	PEUGEOT
37	125	ANDREU SERRAT	C2	305,25	54,11	50,137	49,57	56,008	51,212	44,216	922,66	PSR CAMPOS	FERRARI
38	64	DAVID ROCASALVAS	C2	301,07	52,09	48,235	50,847	55,049	50,421	44,432	922,85	AEO	FERRARI
39	45	DAVID BENITO	WRC/I	301,83	53,645	47,315	50,875	55,872	49,381	44,739	924,98	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
40	128	JORDI GARCIA SAVE	SCAL	309,74	53,696	50,289	51,706	57,341	51,047	45,665	930,47	CBSLOT	PORSCHE
41	130	JAUME MONTSERRAT	SCAL	313,70	55,756	50,581	52,68	56,568	52,76	45,35	932,80	ROLLING SLOT EPC	PORSCHE

42	67	MARC CUARTERO	C2	306,90	54,271	48,829	51,295	57,165	50,331	45,007	935,46	MIR@COM.NEM	PORSCHE
43	1	JOAN SOLDEVILA	WRC	294,59	50,899	48,385	47,906	52,041	51,578	43,784	936,68	ARTES SLOT	SUBARU
44	104	LLUIS RICART	A	314,80	54,86	49,627	51,381	61,712	53,141	44,074	940,52	MIR@COM.NEM	TOYOTA
45	41	DAVID ALVAREZ	WRC	316,98	54,576	49,836	53,898	58,716	52,673	47,281	945,03	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
46	27	CARLES AMAT	SCAL	312,96	54,49	49,714	52,632	57,228	52,506	46,395	947,39	ROLLING SLOT EPC	PORSCHE
47	69	JOSE MARCOS GARCIA	SCAL	313,04	56,156	50,293	52,516	56,382	52,052	45,638	950,84	SCM	PORSCHE
48	33	RICARD VICENTE	WRC	308,89	56,387	49,698	50,017	56,371	48,58	47,836	955,40	PSR-RAIDSLOTWORLD	CITROEN SHARA
49	68	DAVID MORENO	SCAL	320,57	56,055	53,379	55,086	51,197	53,845	51,005	974,15	AEO	.
50	6	JOAN CLARET	A	322,07	55,887	50,947	53,851	57,387	52,927	51,066	979,65	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
51	105	ANTONI RIERA	A	333,47	60,185	53,473	58,205	58,354	52,469	50,782	1.000,74	C AN BIBI	TOYOTA
52	46	GERARD CORRAL	WRC/I	329,29	56,748	53,437	58,631	59,821	53,006	47,649	1.022,73	AEO	PEUGEOT
53	139	ALEIX ROVIRA	WRC/I	360,99	60,243	54,624	65,11	67,675	61,452	51,884	1.147,30	EPC	PEUGEOT 206